DENTON

Restaurant

PECAN CREEK ELEMENTARY IN THE PRESERVE

DAVIS SCHOOL

GUYER HIGH SCHOOL

MILLENIUM SHELL #1

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY COMPLEX
L.A. NELSON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
CH COLLINS CONCESSION STAND #1
CH COLLINS CONCESSION STAND #3
CRACKER BARREL FOOD STORE
CHIPOTLE MEXICAN RESTAURANT
ABC PRESCHOOL

EAST SIDE SOCIAL CLUB

THE GREAT EGG RESTAURANT

CVS PHARMACY

LA QUINTA - DENTON

YOGURT STORY

TOM'S DAIQUIRI BAR

IN-N-OUT BURGER

ALDI FOOD STORE #94

CLETUS'S SMOKIN' TOBACCO PORCH
FRIED RIBS AND MORE TO GO

LE MACARON

HOWLING MUTT BREWING CO
NETTE SCHULTZ ELEMENTARY
MCDONALD'S 02259

DENTON CIGAR COMPANY

S J DONUTS

WELLSPRING CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
DENTON CHRISTIAN PRESCHOOL
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August

Address

4400 LAKEVIEW BLVD.
1125 DAVIS ST

7501 TEASLEY LANE
801 E SHERMAN

1504 LONG ROAD

3909 TEASLEY LANE
1500 LONG RD

1500 LONG RD

410 CORONADO DR
1224 W HICKORY

808 E SHERMAN DR
117 E OAK ST

1800 S LOOP 288 200
1510 W HICKORY ST
4465 N 1-35

2700 W UNIVERSITY DR 1080
1212 W MULBERRY ST
2835 W UNIVERSITY DR
1317 ECTOR ST

119 SELM ST

2436 DEER RUN

2201 S I35E

205 N CEDAR

1502 HANOVER DR

306 W UNIVERSITY DR
100 N I-35E 101

2912 E UNIVERSITY DR 110
1919 N ELM ST

1114 W UNIVERSITY

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

City of Denton Restaurant Scores

Date Inspected

08/31/2021
08/30/2021
08/31/2021
08/19/2021
08/26/2021
08/31/2021
08/26/2021
08/26/2021
08/10/2021
08/03/2021
08/03/2021
08/10/2021
08/19/2021
08/18/2021
08/10/2021
08/26/2021
08/10/2021
08/24/2021
08/19/2021
08/20/2021
08/09/2021
08/23/2021
08/07/2021
08/30/2021
08/03/2021
08/20/2021
08/05/2021
08/09/2021
08/16/2021



DENTON

Restaurant

PETERBILT - FOOD SERVICE

ANN WINDLE CHILDHOOD CENTER
DENTON HIGH SCHOOL

EVERS PARK ELEMENTARY
HOUSTON ELEMENTARY
ALEXANDER ELEMENTARY

McMATH MIDDLE SCHOOL

MCNAIR ELEMENTARY

RAYZOR ELEMENTARY

RYAN ELEMENTARY

RYAN HIGH SCHOOL

STRICKLAND MIDDLE SCHOOL
TOMAS RIVERA ELEMENTARY
MILLENIUM SHELL #2

ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY COMPLEX
7-ELEVEN #21495A

ANDAMAN RESTAURANT

CH COLLINS CONCESSION STAND #2
CH COLLINS CONCESSION STAND #4
FREEBIRDS WORLD BURRITO
SUBWAY SANDWICH SHOP
HAMPTON INN DENTON

JACK'S TAVERN

JIMMY JOHN'S SANDWICHES
CHILOSO MEXICAN BISTRO
KOMODO LOCO

DIX CONEY ISLAND

IHOP #3649

MARCOS PIZZA

Page 2 of 4

August

Address

1700 WOODBROOK

901 AUDRA

1007 FULTON ST

3300 EVERS PARKWAY
3300 TEASLEY

800 MACK

1900 JASON DRIVE

1212 HICKORY CREEK RD
1400 MALONE

201 RYAN ROAD

5101 E MCKINNEY

324 E WINDSOR ST

701 NEWTON

3114 W UNIVERSITY
1504 LONG ROAD

1415 W OAK ST

221 E HICKORY

1500 LONG RD

1500 LONG RD

2700 W UNIVERSITY DR 1090
2912 E UNIVERSITY DR
1513 CENTRE PLACE DR
508 S ELM ST 101

2219 S LOOP 288 104
2215 S LOOP 288 312
109 OAKLAND ST

123 N ELM ST

3200 N I-35

503 W. UNIVERSITY DR

Score
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97

City of Denton Restaurant Scores

Date Inspected

08/31/2021
08/31/2021
08/30/2021
08/24/2021
08/26/2021
08/24/2021
08/25/2021
08/31/2021
08/26/2021
08/31/2021
08/31/2021
08/27/2021
08/23/2021
08/19/2021
08/26/2021
08/12/2021
08/25/2021
08/26/2021
08/26/2021
08/13/2021
08/18/2021
08/18/2021
08/26/2021
08/03/2021
08/19/2021
08/24/2021
08/24/2021
08/16/2021
08/26/2021



DENTON

Restaurant

HEREFORD GROWLER TAPHOUSE
MISS ANGELINE'S

MCDONALD'S 39266

CANDY HAVEN

BORMAN ELEMENTARY

GINNINGS ELEMENTARY

E Z CHEK #8

KOLACHE HAVEN

NEW GENERATION CHILD CARE CENTER
JOHNNY JOE'S

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

940'S KITCHEN & COCKTAILS
GOLDEN BOY COFFEE CO
BOWLERO DENTON

SEVEN MILE CAFE

MCDONALD'S 18781

7 ELEVEN CONVENIENCE STORE #32812K
LONE STAR FOOD STORE #97
MCKINNEY FOOD STORE

BRAUMS No. 122

PAPA JOHN'S PI1ZZA

CHICK-FIL-A

| LOVE SUSHI

BJ 'S BREWHOUSE

SPIRAL DINER AND BAKERY

TACO LADY MOBILE-SNACK BAR
MCDONALD'S 35679

SALVATION ARMY

7-ELEVEN #36059
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August

Address

2655 W UNIVERSITY DR 1031

125 E OAK ST

735 FORT WORTH DR
301 I35E NORTH

1201 PARVIN

820 SUN VALLEY

701 LONDONDERRY
301 135 E. NORTH

2301 HINKLE DR

500 N BELL AVE 112
4485 N |-35

219 W OAK ST

1803 N ELM

2200 SAN JACINTO BLVD
2123 SADAU CT

2930 W UNIVERSITY DR
101 S LOOP 288

700 I35E SOUTH

1117 E MCKINNEY

2922 W UNIVERSITY DR
2430 I35E SOUTH 108
1711 S LOOP 288

917 SUNSET ST

3250 S I-35E

608 E HICKORY ST

1101 E MCKINNEY ST 101
2120 S LOOP 288

1508 E. MCKINNEY
2225 W UNIVERSITY DR

Score

97
97
97
97
97
97
97
96
96
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
93
93
93
93
93
93
93
92

City of Denton Restaurant Scores

Date Inspected

08/03/2021
08/10/2021
08/25/2021
08/31/2021
08/31/2021
08/24/2021
08/23/2021
08/31/2021
08/27/2021
08/25/2021
08/10/2021
08/26/2021
08/20/2021
08/09/2021
08/09/2021
08/02/2021
08/03/2021
08/12/2021
08/23/2021
08/19/2021
08/29/2021
08/24/2021
08/24/2021
08/26/2021
08/24/2021
08/04/2021
08/29/2021
08/10/2021
08/20/2021



DENTON

Restaurant

TAQUERIA GUANAJUATO
LAS LOMAS TAQUERIA
SUPER FOOD MART
JACK IN THE BOX

JACK IN THE BOX

PAPA JOHN'S PI1ZZA
CHILI'S

JASON'S DELI

MI CASITA MEXICAN FOOD
NEW YORK SUBWAY #4
LA ESTRELLA

LA LAGUNA MEAT MARKET & KITCHEN
DENNY'S #8190
SIDEWALK CAFE

EAGLE STOP TACO SHOP
HANABI RAMEN

RED LOBSTER #6349
BARLEY AND BOARD
CATRACHOS

EL MATADOR
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August

Address

1017 E MCKINNEY ST
2400 E UNIVERSITY DR
125 N BONNIE BRAE

328 UNIVERSITY DR

104 S LOOP 288

1801 ALICE

2406 I35E SOUTH

2219 S LOOP 288

110 N CARROLL BLVD
305 W UNIVERSITY

602 E MCKINNEY ST

630 LONDONDERRY LN
4007135 E

2900 WIND RIVER LN 130
412 NORTH TEXAS BLVD
501 W HICKORY ST

2801 S I-35E

100 W OAK ST # 150 & 16
212 FORT WORTH DR
720 W UNIVERSITY

Score
91
90
90
90
90
90
90
89
89
89
87
87
86
86
85
83
82
82
82
76

City of Denton Restaurant Scores

Date Inspected

08/11/2021
08/18/2021
08/02/2021
08/03/2021
08/11/2021
08/29/2021
08/27/2021
08/29/2021
08/25/2021
08/02/2021
08/11/2021
08/23/2021
08/27/2021
08/03/2021
08/18/2021
08/03/2021
08/26/2021
08/23/2021
08/11/2021
08/25/2021



